Kent Handyman
SEPVICE
07544 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Richard Rab

66 Manor Rd

Deal

CT14 9DB
07542038562
rab0O4@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Tumble Dryer Vent Kit

Supply and install Tumble Dryer Vent Kit
by drilling 100mm hole through cavity

wall in utility room

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£125.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-0714
26/09/2019
26/09/2019

£125.00

Sub Total

£125.00

£125.00
£0.00

£125.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263

Page 1/1


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/
https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

