

## From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Richard Rab
66 Manor Rd
Deal
CT14 9DB
07542038562
rab04@outlook.com

Total	£125.00
Valid Until	26/09/2019
Estimate Date	26/09/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0714

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Tumble Dryer Vent Kit Supply and install Tumble Dryer Vent Kit by drilling 100mm hole through cavity wall in utility room	£125.00	0.00%	£125.00

Total	£125.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£125.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions